Reque 332 S. V. 870 h MIMI, FL/RID City/Strie/Z/	ATE INDUSTRIES, INC. stor's Name Avenue Address Addres	HAR HAR USE Only
CORFORATION NA	ME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER THE OUIS QUELLA CO	R(S), (if known):
1. EL RINCA (Corporat	ON DE QUIS QUE ion Name) (Docume	LLA RESTAURANT,
2 (Corporat	ion Name) (Docume	nt #)
3(Corporat	ion Name) (Docume	-01/14/9801030029
4(Corporat	ion Name) (Docume	****122.50 ****122.58 nt #)
promote processes	Rick up time <u>2,00</u>	Certified Copy
NEWFILINGS T	AMENDMENTS COMPANY	98 JAN SECRET
Profit	Amendment	ASSEY ASSE
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	J Vis
CONTRACTION OF	REGISTRATION	ED RECEIVED STATE 98 JAN 14 AM 11: 22 FLORIDADIVISION OF CORPORATION
Annual Report	MOUATIFICATION	F CORP.
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Pattnership Reinstatement	D 22
	Trademark	~
	Other	

Examiner's Initials

-

· · · · · · ·

÷

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

EL RINCON DE QUISQUELLA RESTAURANT, CORP.

د'

I'4 PH 4:

The undersigned incorporator(s) for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

EL RINCON DE QUISQUELLA RESTAURANT, CORP.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

9513 N.W. 27th Avenue Miami, FL. 33147

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

Five hundred (500) shares of one_dollar (\$1.00) par value common stock.

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Teresa Salazar 9513 N.W. 27th Avenue Miami, FL. 33147

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Teresa Salazar 9513 N.W. 27th Avenue Miami, FL. 33147 President, Vice-President, Treasurer & Secretary

The undersigned has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this 8th day of January, 1998.

Terera an

Signature / Title Teresa Salazar / President

REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.325, Florida Statues, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: EL RINCON DE QUISQUELLA RESTAURANT, CORP.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is: Teresa Salazar

9513 N.W. 27th Avenue (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)

> Miami, FL. 33147 (CITY/ STATE/ ZIP)

Signature: Coror Teresa Salazai

Title: President

Date: January 08, 1998

HAVING BEEN NAMED TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE I, HEREBY AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY AND I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES AND I ACCEPT THE DUTIES AND OBLIGATIONS OF SECTION 607.325, FLORIDA STATUES.

Signature:	ela Sa	ALLAH	AVC 86	7
	Teresa Salazar	ØE	4	l.
Date: January 08	, 1998	OF STA	PM 4:	ED
		Ĩ	5	

1 II 7